Zpravodaj €.20 - Divize AS 2013 - 2014

KK Konstruktiva Praha C - TJ Astra Zahradni Béto A 5:3 2622-2524 (9:3) 13.03.
TJ Sokol Tehovec A - TJ Sokol Kolin B 5:3 2630-2593 (8:4) 25.02.
AC Sparta Praha A - TJ Sokol Brandys nad Labem A 4:4 2524-2522 (5:7) 10.03.
TJ Neratovice A - TJ Sokol Bene3ov B 7:1 2632-2505 (8:4) 14.03.
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C - TJ Sokol Praha-Vr3ovice 5:3 2571-2532 (8:4) 14.03.
KK Kosmonosy B - TJ Bohemia Patbrady A 5:3 2539-2536 (6:6) 14.03.
KK Slavia Praha - TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B 7:1 2628-2493 (10:2) 11.08.

Tabulka:

1. TJ Neratovice A 20 15 0 5 106,5:53,5 145,5:94,5 2563 30

2. TJ Bohemia Patbrady A 20 14 1 5 98,5:61,5 145,0:95,0 2559 29

3. TJ Sokol BeneSov B 20 12 2 6 97,5:62,5 139,0:101,0 2523 26

4. TJ Sokol Tehovec A 20 12 0 8 86,0:74,0 126,5:113,5 2554 24

5. TJ Sokol Brandys nad Labem A 20 8 3 9 75,0:85,0 120,0:120,0 2485 19

6. KK Konstruktiva Praha C 20 8 2 10 79,5:80,5 115,5:124,5 2480 18

7. TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 20 9 0 11 73,5:86,5 111,0:129,0 2477 18

8. KK Kosmonosy B 20 8 2 10 73,5:86,5 106,0:134,0 2492 18

9. AC Sparta Praha A 20 8 2 10 71,5:88,5 109,0:131,0 2500 18
10. TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora C 20 8 1 11 77,0:83,0 119,0:121,0 2497 17
11. KK Slavia Praha 20 8 1 11 75,5:84,5 115,0:125,0 2506 17
12. TJ AS Mlada Boleslav B 20 6 5 9 70,5:89,5 107,5:132,5 2474 17
13. TJ Sokol Kolin B 20 7 2 11 71,5:88,5 114,0:126,0 2488 16
14. TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto A 20 6 1 13 64,0:96,0 107,0:133,0 2463 13

KK Konstruktiva Praha C 2622 5:3 2524 TJAstraZa hradni M ésto A(9:3)

WOHLMUTH Pavel 456 2:0 424 SVEDA Marek
BORKOVEC Jaroslav 477 2:0 424 SEIDL Petr
KLEMENT Miroslav 423 11 430 FIALA Radek
JANOVSKY Karel 412 1:1 414 VESELY Daniel
HYBS Karel 430 1:1 440 RUSIN FrantiSek
BARCHANEK Jan 424 2:0 392 DRYAK Jaroslav

rozhodéi: SNEJDAR Miroslav
divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 2:15

TJ Sokol Tehovec A 2630 5:3 2593 TJ Sokol Kolin B (8:4)
STASTNY Jii 424 1:1 406 HOLOUBEK Pavel
SMIDLIK Jakub 459 1:1 464 BRDICKO Jan
BILEK Tomas (*) 409 1:1 435 VACKOVA lJitka
BILEK Martin 479 2:0 437 HOLOSKO Lukas
PAVLATA Tomas 439 1:1 460 MIERVA Dalibor
HROUDA Martin 420 2:0 391 MIKOLAS Josef

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: BILEK Tomas + SMIDLIK Petr
rozhodé¢i: SMIDLIK Petr

divaki: 6

utkani trvalo: 4:30
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AC Sparta Praha A 2524 4.4 2522 TJ Sokol Brandysn .L.A (5:7)

KRAKORA Vojta 420 2.0 398 CVAN CARA Frantiek
DUBSKY Martin 415 0:2 420 SMEJKAL Martin
NEUMAJER Petr 411 1:1 419 IMEC Vratislav
HARTINA Petr 468 2:0 424 RYCHETSKY Miloslav
KLICKA Véclav 394 0:2 412 KOTEK Pavel
VIKTORIN Miroslav 416 0:2 449 KRENEK Karel

rozhodéi: KRAKORA Vojta
divakia: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>

TJ Neratovice A 2632 7:1 2505 TJ Sokol BeneSov B ( 8:4)
BUROCK Miroslav 402 1:1 407 SOSTY Miroslav
KVAPIL Jan 426 2:0 370 SOSTA Dominika
KOZAK Jan 450 1:1 430 KALOUS Ladislav
UHER Ludk 448 1:1 439 PALAT Karel
BOZKA Petr 447 2:0 405 FRARK Jaroslav
PLOCEK DusSan 459 1:1 454 HASEK Karel

rozhod¢i: KOZAK Jan
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Sparta KuthdA HoraC 2571 5:3 2532 TJ Sokol Prah a-Vr3ovice (8:4)

POKORNY Jii 409 11 432 VILIMOVSKY Zbywk
CERMAK Jaroslav 428 1.1 454 JABUREK Ji¥i
JELINEK Vaclav 408 1:1 390 REJTHAREKDi
PUFLER Véclav st. 465 2:0 421 KILIAN Pavel
KONCEL Zderek 404  1:1 407 WOLF Karel
TESAR Frantigek 457 2.0 428 GRYGAR Pavel

rozhod¢i: BARBOROVA Hana
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:30

KK Kosmonosy B 2539 5:3 2536 TJBohemiaPod ébrady A (6:6)

VYSTRCILOVA Renéta 460 2:0 388 RICHTER DusSan
TROJAK Ondej 406 0:2 456 ANDEL Véclav
TAJC Vladislav 399 1:1 410 MILAEK Jifi st.
ELIAS Michal 447 1:1 440 JIROVEC Martin
VONDRACEK Jii 432 11 412 KAZDA Jaroslav
VYSTRCIL Btetislav 395 1:1 430 NOZIKA Ladislav

rozhod&i: TAJC Vladislav
divaka: 7
utkani trvalo: 2:21
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KK Slavia Prana 2628 7:1 2493 TJAS Mlada Boleslav B (10:2)

KRYDA Jan 436 1:1 416 CILA Josef st.
VANATA Karel 409 2.0 396 PRCHA FrantiSek
JUNGMANN Ales 408 1:1 422 VYSOHLID Josef
ZELENKA Lubos 467 2:0 433 CILA Josef ml.
BURGER Jan 466 2:0 393 HOREK Pavel
NOVACEK Libor 442 2:0 433 PALASTUK Petr

rozhodéi: ZELENKA LuboS
divaka: 3
utkani trvalo: 5:30

Sestka kola:
BILEK Martin 12253 TJ Sokol Tehovec A 479 (1x)
BORKOVEC Jaroslav 01449 KK Konstruktiva Praha C 477 (1x)
HARTINA Petr 19713 AC Sparta Praha A 468 (1x)
ZELENKA Lubo$ 01037 KK Slavia Praha 467 (4x)
BURGER Jan 00997 KK Slavia Praha 466 (2x)
PUFLER Véclav st. 09539 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C 465 (5x)

Starty ndhradnik :

2. start: KALOUS Ladislav (BeneSov, 10537), SMEJKAL Martin (Brandys n.L., 20908)JAN Pavel
(VrSovice, 20395)

1. start: HORACEK Pavel (AUTOSKODA, 17700), SOSTA Dominika (Benesov, 22039), W®&&Fel
(VrSovice, 13850)

Poradi jednotlivc u:

1. TOMAS Petr Podébrady A 4455 7110
2. KVAPIL Jan Neratovice A 445,2 9/10
3. VILIMOVSKY Zbyn &k Vrsovice 4413 11/11
4. KRENEK Karel Brandys n.L. A 436,5 11/11
5. ANDEL Vaclav Podébrady A 4349 7110
6. TESAR Frantisek Kutna Hora C 4347 9/10
7. PLOCEK DusSan Neratovice A 434,0 9/10
8. HROUDA Martin Tehovec A 433,6 9/10
9. STASTNY Jiki Tehovec A 4336 10/10
10. SMIDLIK Jakub Tehovec A 4335 10/10
11. HORAK Radek Kosmonosy B 431,7 8/11
12. CILA Josef ml. AUTOSKODA B 430,7 11/11
13. KAZDA Jaroslav Patbrady A 430,3 10/10
14. BOZKA Petr Neratovice A 430,3 8/10
15. BARCHANEK Jan Konstruktiva C 428,5 9/10
16. VONDRACEK Jiti Kosmonosy B 428,5 11/11
17. BUROCK Miroslav Neratovice A 428,4 10/10
18. RYCHETSKY Miloslav Brandys n.L. A 428,0 11/11
19. MILACEK Jii ml. Podbrady A 427.8 8/10
20. KLICKA Véclav AC Sparta Praha A 427,7 10/10
21. PALAT Karel BeneSov B 427,6 11/11
22. BURGER Jan Sl. Praha 427.4 10/10
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HASEK Karel
NOVACEK Libor
BILEK Martin
MIERVA Dalibor
VEVERKA Petr
BRDICKO Jan
KOZAK Jan
KONCEL Zdergk
NOZIKA Ladislav
SMIDLIK Petr
PALASTUK Petr
NEMEC Vratislav
VIKTORIN Miroslav
HOLOSKO Lukas
UHER Ludk
DUBSKY Martin
MIKOLAS Josef
RUSIN FrantiSek
KRYDA Jan
VESELY Daniel
SOSTY Miroslav
KOPECKY Bohumir
ELIAS Michal
NEUMAJER Petr
SEIDL Petr
VYSOHLID Josef
POKORNY Ji
KRAKORA Vojta
VYSTRCIL Bietislav
MILACEK Jii st.
PAVLATA Tomas
BORKOVEC Jaroslav
JUNGMANN Ales
PRICHA Frantisek
ZELENKA Lubos
JIROVEC Martin
CERMAK Jaroslav
VANATA Karel
REJTHAREK Ji
FIALA Radek
SVEDA Marek
FRANEK Jaroslav
SCHEITHAUEROVA Jana
HARTINA Petr
KOTEK Pavel
WOHLMUTH Pavel
JELINEK VAclav
PUFLER Vaclav st.
TAX Vladislav
DOLEZAL Tomas
HOLOUBEK Pavel
GRYGAR Pavel
SOMMER Vladimir
HYBS Karel
KLEMENT Miroslav
KOBLIZEK Stpan
KOCI JiF

BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
Tehovec A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Neratovice A
Kutna Hora C
Podbrady A
Tehovec A
AUTOSKODA B
Brandys n.L. A
AC Sparta Praha A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Neratovice A
AC Sparta Praha A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Astra ZMZ A
Sl. Praha
Astra ZMZ A
BeneSov B
Kutna Hora C
Kosmonosy B

AC Sparta Praha A

Astra ZMZ A
AUTOSKODA B
Kutna Hora C
AC Sparta Praha A
Kosmonosy B
Podbrady A
Tehovec A
Konstruktiva C
Sl. Praha
AUTOSKODA B
Sl. Praha
Patbrady A
Kutna Hora C
Sl. Praha
VrSovice
Astra ZMZ A
Astra ZMZ A
BeneSov B
AUTOSKODA B
AC Sparta Praha A
Brandys n.L. A
Konstruktiva C
Kutna Hora C
Kutna Hora C
Kosmonosy B
Astra ZMZ A
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
Brandys n.L. A
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B

4

427,3
425,8
425,2
424.,5
423,2
422,9
422,6
422,4

422.3

4217
421,7
420,9
420,4
420,3
419,7
419,3
419,3
419,1
419,0
418,6
418,4
4179
417,9

417,6

417,5
416,9
416,7
416,2
415,9

415,7

415,6

4149

413,8
413,6
413,5

413,5

413,3
410,9

410,8

409,0
407,6
407,4
405,9
405,8
405,3
405,3
404,7

404,5

402,3
401,6
401,2
397,5
394,0
393,9
387,5
480,5
475,5

11/11
7110
10/10
10/11
10/11
11/11
10/10
10/10
7110
8/10
11/11
11/11
10/10
8/11
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/10
9/10
10/10
9/11
8/10
10/11
10/10
9/10
9/11
9/10
8/10
10/11
7110
9/10
9/10
10/10
10/11
9/10
9/10
10/10
9/10

11/11

9/10
8/10
10/11
9/11
9/10
9/11
9/10
7110
9/10
11/11
9/10
11/11
11/11
9/11
10/10
9/10
2/10
2/11




OSTATNICKY Michal
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
SOWEK Martin

PLETICHA Jaroslav ml.

ZETEK Jii

SOSTY Antonin
MLEJNEK Ales
ZUZANKOVA Nikola
HALFAR Jiii
NAHLOVSKY Marek
SIMUNEK Radovan
DVORAK Dusan
VYMAZAL Pavel
VAJC Vladislav
KALOUS Ladislav
FORTOVA Ludmila
DRABEK Karel
SLAVICEK Rudolf
PRIESOL Viadimir
MARES Milan
CERV Petr
RICHTER DuSan
SMEJKAL Martin
ANDEL Véaclav st.
VACKOVA Jitka
CEPL Zdegk
VILIMOVSKY Jiii
SVEDA Martin
JABUREK Jii
BILEK Tomas
STICH Lukas
TROJAK Ondtej
MIKULASEK Milan
CERV Marek
POLAK Lubo3
KILIAN Pavel
SOMMER Véclav
CVAN CARA Frantisek
MAJERCIK Ondfej
PAPEZ Vaclav
SKOUDLIN Jan
VYSTRCILOVA Renata
MARECEK Lubomir
KREJZA Antonin
HLADIK Josef
CILA Josef st.
HAVRANEK Jaroslav
VACEK Petr
SMEJKAL Martin
HORACEK Pavel
HROZA Tomas
REHOR Jiti
JANOVSKY Karel
PAVLICEK Pavel
WOLF Karel
HORACEK Petr
DRYAK Jaroslav

Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
AUTOSKODA B
Konstruktiva C
VrSovice
BeneSov B
Kosmonosy B
Sl. Praha
Kutna Hora C
Kosmonosy B
Astra ZMZ A
BeneSov B
BeneSov B
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
BeneSov B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
Sl. Praha
BeneSov B
Padbrady A
Brandys n.L. A
Podbrady A
TJ Sok. Kolin B

AC Sparta Praha A

VrSovice
VrSovice
VrSovice
Tehovec A
Pogbrady A
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
BeneSov B
VrSovice
VrSovice
Brandys n.L. A
Brandys n.L. A
Kosmonosy B
VrSovice
VrSovice
Kosmonosy B
TJ Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
VrSovice
AUTOSKODA B
VrSovice
Neratovice A
VrSovice
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A
Kosmonosy B
Konstruktiva C

AC Sparta Praha A

Vr§ovige
AUTOSKODA B
Astra ZMZ A

5

472,0
452,4
445,0
440,5
438,5
434,7
434,0
433,0
432,0
432,0
430,0
430,0
429,5
429,0
427,0
426,5
4242
424.,0
4229
422,8
422.8
421,8
420,0
420,0
419,8
419,5
419,0
417,0
415,7
413,8
413,0
410,3
410,0
409,7
409,5
408,0
407,6
406,9
405,4
405,0
403,4
399,0
398,8
398,6
397,0
396,3
396,0
394,2
393,5
393,0
393,0
391,0
390,8
390,0
385,5
384,0
382,9

1/10
6/10
2/11
41710
2/11
6/11
1/11
1/10
1/10
3/11
1/10
1/11
7/11
1/10
3/11
2/10
3/11
4711
5/11
5/10
3/11
5/10
2/11
2/10
3/11
1/10
1/11
1/11
5/11
5/10
1/10
4711
1/11
5/11
2/11
4711
4711
7/11
5/11
1/11
3/11
5/11
3/11
2/11
1/11
7111
1/11
5/10
2/11
1/11
1/10
1/11
41710
3/10
2/11
1/11
6/10
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SAMOLAK Jiti AUTOSKODA B 380,4 6/11

TAMOK Vladimir Brandys n.L. A 377,5 1/11
PACES Zderk TJ Sok. Kolin B 377,0 1/11
ELIAS Vaclav Kosmonosy B 376,0 1/11
PALASTUK Pavel AUTOSKODA B 376,0 1/11
SOSTA Dominika BeneSov B 370,0 1/11
SOSTY Miroslav Brandys n.L. A 369,0 2/11
MICHAL CIK Josef TJ Sok. Kolin B 366,1 4/11
RYBKA Tomas Sl. Praha 363,0 1/10
TLUKA Vladimir VrSovice 360,0 1/11
SPCKOVA Johana VrSovice 321,0 1/11

NejblizSi zapasy:

21. kolo

18.03.14 ut 17:30 KK Slavia Praha - KK Konstruktiva Praha C
21.03.14 pa 17:00 TJAS Mlada Boleslav B - KK Kosmonosy B
21.03.14 pa 17:00 TJ Bohemia Podébrady A - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C
21.03. 14 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice - T] Neratovice A
21.03.14 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol BeneSov B - AC Sparta Praha A

21.03.14 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Brandys nad Labem A - TJ Sokol Tehovec A
21.03.14 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Kolin B - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto A
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